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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50210        OFFICE SUPPLIES

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                         258.16

 

 7/28/14  7/28 A21668 CHK: 015524     03168 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC.     060    2867119                           84.16          342.32

                      =============  JULY ACTIVITY      DB:         84.16   CR:           0.00               84.16

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:         84.16   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50220        TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                       1,440.04

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50300        MATERIALS / SUPPLIES

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      21,543.44

 

 4/02/14  4/02 A21096 CHK: 015137     03074 EDWARDS WOOD PRODUCTS, I 683    218248                           875.00       22,418.44

 4/02/14  4/02 A21098 CHK: 015139     03074 ELECTRIC SERVICE INC.    282    12661                            558.79       22,977.23

 4/02/14  4/02 A21102 CHK: 015143     03074 IRMO LOCK CO., INC.      080    87231                             65.00       23,042.23

 4/02/14  4/02 A21105 CHK: 015146     03074 MOMAR                    205    A63585                           242.86       23,285.09

 4/02/14  4/02 A21105 CHK: 015146     03074 MOMAR                    205    A65027                           247.52       23,532.61

 4/07/14  4/07 A21129 CHK: 015164     03075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902138A                           11.57       23,544.18

 4/07/14  4/07 A21129 CHK: 015164     03075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902190                            81.69       23,625.87

 4/07/14  4/07 A21129 CHK: 015164     03075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902261                             2.69       23,628.56

 4/07/14  4/07 A21129 CHK: 015164     03075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902307C                           12.06       23,640.62

 4/07/14  4/07 A21129 CHK: 015164     03075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902327B                            1.67       23,642.29

 4/07/14  4/07 A21129 CHK: 015164     03075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902362A                           37.58       23,679.87

 4/07/14  4/07 A21129 CHK: 015164     03075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902383A                           12.15       23,692.02

 4/07/14  4/07 A21129 CHK: 015164     03075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902595B                           61.78       23,753.80

 4/07/14  4/07 A21129 CHK: 015164     03075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    904647                            70.69       23,824.49

 4/14/14  4/14 A21143 CHK: 015173     03080 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201404111056                   1,195.18       25,019.67

 4/14/14  4/14 A21154 CHK: 015184     03080 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    67197444                         210.70       25,230.37

 4/14/14  4/14 A21154 CHK: 015184     03080 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    67225609                          31.69       25,262.06

 4/14/14  4/14 A21154 CHK: 015184     03080 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    67260395                         271.73       25,533.79

 4/14/14  4/14 A21154 CHK: 015184     03080 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    67357166                         306.89       25,840.68

 4/14/14  4/14 A21154 CHK: 015184     03080 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    67392587                         138.09       25,978.77

 4/28/14  4/28 A21199 CHK: 015217     03089 CONNELLY'S               046    009115                           524.30       26,503.07

                      =============  APRIL ACTIVITY     DB:      4,959.63   CR:           0.00            4,959.63

 

 5/12/14  5/12 A21274 CHK: 015278     03102 KOON'S NURSERY           447    201405081146                     480.00       26,983.07

 5/16/14  5/16 A21292 CHK: 015292     03106 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201405161151                     167.00       27,150.07

 5/16/14  5/16 A21292 CHK: 015292     03106 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201405161151                   1,018.93       28,169.00

 5/16/14  5/16 A21300 CHK: 015300     03106 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    67484996                         188.60       28,357.60

 5/16/14  5/16 A21300 CHK: 015300     03106 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    67577513                         217.38       28,574.98

 5/16/14  5/16 A21300 CHK: 015300     03106 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    67633458                         528.81       29,103.79

 5/16/14  5/16 A21300 CHK: 015300     03106 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    67759169                         138.09       29,241.88

 5/16/14  5/16 A21305 CHK: 015305     03106 SPECIALTIES & ETC.       515    IRMO14                           473.76       29,715.64

 5/20/14  5/20 A21331 CHK: 015318     03108 KOON'S NURSERY           447    201405191152                     480.00       30,195.64
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 5/27/14  5/27 A21348 CHK: 015330     03113 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902880B                           57.44CR     30,138.20

 5/27/14  5/27 A21348 CHK: 015330     03113 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902360                           173.48       30,311.68

 5/27/14  5/27 A21348 CHK: 015330     03113 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902393A                           12.21       30,323.89

 5/27/14  5/27 A21348 CHK: 015330     03113 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902769A                          123.02       30,446.91

 5/27/14  5/27 A21348 CHK: 015330     03113 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902882                            52.57       30,499.48

 5/27/14  5/27 A21348 CHK: 015330     03113 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902922                           105.72       30,605.20

 5/27/14  5/27 A21348 CHK: 015330     03113 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902946                            82.56       30,687.76

 5/27/14  5/27 A21348 CHK: 015330     03113 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903194A                           25.08       30,712.84

 5/27/14  5/27 A21348 CHK: 015330     03113 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903310C                           55.34       30,768.18

 5/27/14  5/27 A21348 CHK: 015330     03113 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903518                            43.16       30,811.34

 5/27/14  5/27 A21348 CHK: 015330     03113 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903867                            36.39       30,847.73

 5/27/14  5/27 A21351 CHK: 015333     03113 MOMAR                    205    A69809                           265.99       31,113.72

 5/29/14  7/08 A21549 CHK: 015467     03148 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902137B                          115.37       31,229.09

 5/30/14  7/08 A21569 CHK: 015465     03148 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    68334859                         409.86       31,638.95

                      =============  MAY ACTIVITY       DB:      5,193.32   CR:          57.44CR          5,135.88

 

 6/03/14  7/08 A21570 CHK: 015465     03148 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    68385843                         226.44       31,865.39

 6/05/14  7/08 A21555 CHK: 015467     03148 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903602                            35.89       31,901.28

 6/06/14  7/08 A21556 CHK: 015467     03148 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903732                            27.50       31,928.78

 6/09/14  7/08 A21554 CHK: 015467     03148 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903177                            33.57       31,962.35

 6/10/14  6/10 A21413 CHK: 015379     03125 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    68076386                         147.91       32,110.26

 6/10/14  6/10 A21413 CHK: 015379     03125 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    68080175                         138.73       32,248.99

 6/10/14  6/10 A21416 CHK: 015382     03125 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902097A                           87.11       32,336.10

 6/10/14  6/10 A21416 CHK: 015382     03125 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902293A                          158.68       32,494.78

 6/10/14  6/10 A21416 CHK: 015382     03125 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902483                           108.69       32,603.47

 6/10/14  6/10 A21416 CHK: 015382     03125 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902666A                           26.96       32,630.43

 6/10/14  6/10 A21416 CHK: 015382     03125 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902779                            12.33       32,642.76

 6/10/14  6/10 A21416 CHK: 015382     03125 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903077                            64.44       32,707.20

 6/10/14  6/10 A21416 CHK: 015382     03125 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903649                            20.48       32,727.68

 6/10/14  6/10 A21416 CHK: 015382     03125 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    904581                            45.18       32,772.86

 6/10/14  6/10 A21416 CHK: 015382     03125 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    904760                            68.56       32,841.42

 6/12/14  6/12 A21425 CHK: 015389     03126 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201406121228                   1,294.05       34,135.47

 6/12/14  6/12 A21435 CHK: 015399     03126 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300    03-103132-03                     173.34       34,308.81

 6/16/14  7/08 A21550 CHK: 015467     03148 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902378B                          134.99       34,443.80

 6/17/14  7/08 A21571 CHK: 015465     03148 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    68581998                         233.80       34,677.60

 6/18/14  7/08 A21551 CHK: 015467     03148 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902771A                          102.33       34,779.93

 6/19/14  7/08 A21552 CHK: 015467     03148 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902980A                          302.46       35,082.39

 6/19/14  7/08 A21553 CHK: 015467     03148 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902985                            40.11       35,122.50

 6/30/14  6/30 A21504 CHK: 015449     03137 HALSEN PRODUCTS COMPANY  367    0121639                          124.19       35,246.69

 6/30/14  7/14 A21611 CHK: 015488     03154 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201407141285                     432.35       35,679.04

                      =============  JUNE ACTIVITY      DB:      4,040.09   CR:           0.00            4,040.09

 

 7/08/14  7/08 A21591 CHK: 015475     03150 COLUMBIA FLAG & BANNER C 043    146875                           163.89       35,842.93

 7/08/14  7/08 A21591 CHK: 015475     03150 COLUMBIA FLAG & BANNER C 043    146999                            61.45       35,904.38

                      =============  JULY ACTIVITY      DB:        225.34   CR:           0.00              225.34

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:     14,418.38   CR:          57.44CR
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50305        FUEL

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      13,549.20

 

 4/28/14  4/28 A21209 CHK: 015227     03089 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY    676    SQLCD/00077107                 1,768.17       15,317.37

                      =============  APRIL ACTIVITY     DB:      1,768.17   CR:           0.00            1,768.17

 

 5/27/14  5/27 A21349 CHK: 015331     03113 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY    676    SQLCD00079308                  2,191.46       17,508.83

                      =============  MAY ACTIVITY       DB:      2,191.46   CR:           0.00            2,191.46

 

 6/25/14  6/25 A21484 CHK: 015431     03136 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY    676    SQLCD00081921                  2,148.92       19,657.75

 6/30/14  7/24 A21657 CHK: 015519     03166 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY    676    SQLCD000838666                 1,963.45       21,621.20

                      =============  JUNE ACTIVITY      DB:      4,112.37   CR:           0.00            4,112.37

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      8,072.00   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50310        UNIFORMS

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                       5,875.54

 

 4/07/14  4/07 A21134 CHK: 015169     03075 UNIFIRST                 190    2160843698                       155.64        6,031.18

 4/07/14  4/07 A21134 CHK: 015169     03075 UNIFIRST                 190    2160845066                       155.64        6,186.82

 4/07/14  4/07 A21134 CHK: 015169     03075 UNIFIRST                 190    2160846447                       155.64        6,342.46

 4/07/14  4/07 A21134 CHK: 015169     03075 UNIFIRST                 190    2160847845                       155.64        6,498.10

                      =============  APRIL ACTIVITY     DB:        622.56   CR:           0.00              622.56

 

 5/12/14  5/12 A21281 CHK: 015285     03102 UNIFIRST                 190    2160849269                       155.64        6,653.74

 5/12/14  5/12 A21281 CHK: 015285     03102 UNIFIRST                 190    2160850631                       157.94        6,811.68

 5/12/14  5/12 A21281 CHK: 015285     03102 UNIFIRST                 190    2160851997                       155.64        6,967.32

 5/12/14  5/12 A21281 CHK: 015285     03102 UNIFIRST                 190    2160853417                       138.26        7,105.58

 5/12/14  5/12 A21281 CHK: 015285     03102 UNIFIRST                 190    2160854789                       138.26        7,243.84

                      =============  MAY ACTIVITY       DB:        745.74   CR:           0.00              745.74

 

 6/25/14  6/25 A21492 CHK: 015439     03136 UNIFIRST                 190    2160856161                       141.90        7,385.74

 6/25/14  6/25 A21492 CHK: 015439     03136 UNIFIRST                 190    2160857582                       218.26        7,604.00

 6/25/14  6/25 A21492 CHK: 015439     03136 UNIFIRST                 190    2160858946                       138.26        7,742.26

 6/25/14  6/25 A21492 CHK: 015439     03136 UNIFIRST                 190    2160860314                       154.38        7,896.64

 6/25/14  6/25 A21492 CHK: 015439     03136 UNIFIRST                 190    2160861656                       154.38        8,051.02

 6/25/14  6/25 A21492 CHK: 015439     03136 UNIFIRST                 190    2160863055                       154.38        8,205.40

                      =============  JUNE ACTIVITY      DB:        961.56   CR:           0.00              961.56

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      2,329.86   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50325        BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                       7,089.46

 

 4/14/14  4/14 A21152 CHK: 015182     03080 J.C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTION 712    15901                          6,335.89       13,425.35

 4/21/14  4/21 A21173 CHK: 015195     03081 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288    Y60000464244                     328.94       13,754.29
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 4/28/14  4/28 A21205 CHK: 015223     03089 J.C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTION 712    15928                          2,492.74       16,247.03

 4/28/14  4/28 A21208 CHK: 015226     03089 MAC'S ON MAIN            1      201404251089                     300.00       16,547.03

 4/28/14  4/28 A21224 CHK: 015239     03090 HAROLD MCFEELY           1      201404281091                   3,100.00       19,647.03

                      =============  APRIL ACTIVITY     DB:     12,557.57   CR:           0.00           12,557.57

 

 5/20/14  5/20 B28641                 01850 TO CORRECT A/P POSTING          JE# 002353                     2,335.00       21,982.03

 5/20/14  5/20 A21328 CHK: 015315     03108 DENNIS CORPORATION       703    0008768                          832.50       22,814.53

 5/27/14  5/27 A21343 CHK: 015325     03113 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288    Y60000467339                     282.86       23,097.39

 5/27/14  5/27 A21358 CHK: 015340     03113 W. P. LAW                539    316803                            71.79       23,169.18

 5/27/14  5/27 A21358 CHK: 015340     03113 W. P. LAW                539    316804                           263.39       23,432.57

 5/27/14  5/27 A21358 CHK: 015340     03113 W. P. LAW                539    317030                            39.11       23,471.68

                      =============  MAY ACTIVITY       DB:      3,824.65   CR:           0.00            3,824.65

 

 6/03/14  6/03 A21382 CHK: 015357     03119 METTS LANDSCAPE SUPPLY   623    13172                            895.00       24,366.68

 6/05/14  7/08 A21562 CHK: 015473     03148 W. P. LAW                539    310672                            11.56       24,378.24

 6/12/14  6/12 A21424 CHK: 015388     03126 ALFONZ'AS LAWN SERVICE,  725    1655                             350.00       24,728.24

 6/12/14  6/12 A21425 CHK: 015389     03126 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201406121228                     474.34       25,202.58

 6/12/14  6/12 A21431 CHK: 015395     03126 METTS LANDSCAPE SUPPLY   623    14-1656                          885.00       26,087.58

 6/12/14  6/12 A21437 CHK: 015401     03126 W. P. LAW                539    201406121230                       5.61       26,093.19

 6/12/14  6/12 A21437 CHK: 015401     03126 W. P. LAW                539    317890                            29.02       26,122.21

 6/12/14  6/12 A21437 CHK: 015401     03126 W. P. LAW                539    319194                             7.47       26,129.68

 6/12/14  6/17 A21440 VOID: 015395    03128 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     623    14-1656                          885.00CR     25,244.68

 6/17/14  6/17 A21451 CHK: 015405     03127 CITY NURSERY FARM, INC.  1      41267                            567.00       25,811.68

 6/17/14  7/08 A21563 CHK: 015473     03148 W. P. LAW                539    311536                           304.54       26,116.22

 6/18/14  7/08 A21564 CHK: 015473     03148 W. P. LAW                539    311643                            20.32       26,136.54

 6/19/14  7/08 A21565 CHK: 015473     03148 W. P. LAW                539    311742                            64.38       26,200.92

 6/25/14  6/25 A21489 CHK: 015436     03136 SOX & FREEMAN, INC.      551    11078                            935.00       27,135.92

 6/25/14  6/25 A21489 CHK: 015436     03136 SOX & FREEMAN, INC.      551    11079                          1,850.00       28,985.92

 6/30/14  6/30 A21499 CHK: 015444     03137 ALFONZ'AS LAWN SERVICE,  725    1657                             950.00       29,935.92

 6/30/14  6/30 A21499 CHK: 015444     03137 ALFONZ'AS LAWN SERVICE,  725    1658                             850.00       30,785.92

 6/30/14  7/08 A21566 CHK: 015470     03148 SOX & FREEMAN, INC.      551    11185                          1,325.00       32,110.92

 6/30/14  7/14 A21611 CHK: 015488     03154 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201407141285                   1,320.50       33,431.42

                      =============  JUNE ACTIVITY      DB:     10,844.74   CR:         885.00CR          9,959.74

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:     27,226.96   CR:         885.00CR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50330        BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50410        MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                       4,287.76

 

 4/21/14  4/21 A21173 CHK: 015195     03081 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288    Y60000464199                     582.84        4,870.60

                      =============  APRIL ACTIVITY     DB:        582.84   CR:           0.00              582.84

 

 5/20/14  5/20 B28641                 01850 TO CORRECT A/P POSTING          JE# 002353                     2,335.00CR      2,535.60

 5/27/14  5/27 A21343 CHK: 015325     03113 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288    Y60000467143                     323.12        2,858.72

                      =============  MAY ACTIVITY       DB:        323.12   CR:       2,335.00CR          2,011.88CR
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 6/10/14  6/10 A21406 CHK: 015372     03125 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288    Y60000468099                     299.72        3,158.44

 6/25/14  6/25 A21470 CHK: 015417     03136 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288    Y60000471243                     271.66        3,430.10

                      =============  JUNE ACTIVITY      DB:        571.38   CR:           0.00              571.38

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      1,477.34   CR:       2,335.00CR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50500        DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                         215.00

 

 4/28/14  4/28 A21215 CHK: 015233     03089 TREESSC                  1      201404251087                      80.00          295.00

                      =============  APRIL ACTIVITY     DB:         80.00   CR:           0.00               80.00

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:         80.00   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50600        ELECTRIC / WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                       1,727.10

 

 5/01/14  5/01 A21241 CHK: 015254     03092 SCE&G                    163    201405011094                     129.29        1,856.39

 5/01/14  5/01 A21241 CHK: 015254     03092 SCE&G                    163    201405011097                     110.43        1,966.82

                      =============  MAY ACTIVITY       DB:        239.72   CR:           0.00              239.72

 

 6/03/14  6/03 A21385 CHK: 015360     03119 SCE&G                    163    201406031184                     106.54        2,073.36

 6/03/14  6/03 A21385 CHK: 015360     03119 SCE&G                    163    201406031187                     102.54        2,175.90

 6/30/14  7/08 A21558 CHK: 015469     03148 SCE&G                    163    201407081262                      78.63        2,254.53

 6/30/14  7/08 A21558 CHK: 015469     03148 SCE&G                    163    201407081262                      82.15        2,336.68

                      =============  JUNE ACTIVITY      DB:        369.86   CR:           0.00              369.86

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:        609.58   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50605        TELEPHONE

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                         744.59

 

 4/14/14  4/14 A21163 CHK: 015193     03080 VERIZON WIRELESS         704    9722582819                        88.74          833.33

                      =============  APRIL ACTIVITY     DB:         88.74   CR:           0.00               88.74

 

 5/16/14  5/16 A21309 CHK: 015309     03106 VERIZON WIRELESS         704    9724291608                        88.78          922.11

 5/27/14  5/27 A21344 CHK: 015326     03113 AT&T                     648    201405271165                   1,046.02        1,968.13

                      =============  MAY ACTIVITY       DB:      1,134.80   CR:           0.00            1,134.80

 

 6/12/14  6/12 A21436 CHK: 015400     03126 VERIZON WIRELESS         704    9726003068                       223.84        2,191.97

 6/25/14  6/25 A21472 CHK: 015419     03136 AT&T                     648    201406251247                     268.64        2,460.61

 6/26/14  7/08 A21572 CHK: 015472     03148 VERIZON WIRELESS         704    9727707216                       159.12        2,619.73

                      =============  JUNE ACTIVITY      DB:        651.60   CR:           0.00              651.60

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      1,875.14   CR:           0.00



       8-05-2014  3:16 PM                     D E T A I L   L I S T I N G                           PAGE:     6
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      5040-50700        MAINTENANCE / REPAIR

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                       8,513.37

 

 4/14/14  4/14 A21147 CHK: 015177     03080 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY  203    159881                           117.80        8,631.17

 4/14/14  4/14 A21150 CHK: 015180     03080 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-75398                          46.10        8,677.27

                      =============  APRIL ACTIVITY     DB:        163.90   CR:           0.00              163.90

 

 5/16/14  5/16 A21294 CHK: 015294     03106 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO    051    0053104                          125.92        8,803.19

 5/16/14  5/16 A21299 CHK: 015299     03106 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-75693                          55.71        8,858.90

 5/16/14  5/16 A21299 CHK: 015299     03106 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-75719                          19.24        8,878.14

 5/16/14  5/16 A21308 CHK: 015308     03106 TOM HOLLIS               1      201405161150                     411.00        9,289.14

                      =============  MAY ACTIVITY       DB:        611.87   CR:           0.00              611.87

 

 6/03/14  7/28 A21660 CHK: 015530     03169 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY  203    161426                            59.84        9,348.98

 6/03/14  7/28 A21661 CHK: 015530     03169 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY  203    161427                            16.12        9,365.10

 6/10/14  6/10 A21411 CHK: 015377     03125 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-76991                          87.11        9,452.21

 6/10/14  7/28 A21662 CHK: 015530     03169 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY  203    161593                            52.40        9,504.61

 6/12/14  6/12 A21425 CHK: 015389     03126 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201406121228                     828.43       10,333.04

 6/12/14  6/12 A21426 CHK: 015390     03126 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO    051    0053453                           12.00       10,345.04

 6/30/14  7/08 A21567 CHK: 015461     03148 ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIPME 606    P215031878                       159.15CR     10,185.89

 6/30/14  7/08 A21568 CHK: 015461     03148 ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIPME 606    S215013494                     5,694.64       15,880.53

 6/30/14  7/14 A21611 CHK: 015488     03154 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201407141285                     846.83       16,727.36

                      =============  JUNE ACTIVITY      DB:      7,597.37   CR:         159.15CR          7,438.22

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      8,373.14   CR:         159.15CR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50705        VEHICLE OPERATIONS

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                       4,793.29

 

 5/27/14  5/27 A21346 CHK: 015328     03113 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070    125049                           481.25        5,274.54

                      =============  MAY ACTIVITY       DB:        481.25   CR:           0.00              481.25

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:        481.25   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50810        VEHICLES

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      24,860.00

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50815        OTHER EQUIPMENT

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50820        PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00
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      5040-50900        INSURANCE / TORT

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                       3,818.51

 

 6/25/14  6/25 A21488 CHK: 015435     03136 SCMIRF                   164    862797                         3,818.51        7,637.02

                      =============  JUNE ACTIVITY      DB:      3,818.51   CR:           0.00            3,818.51

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      3,818.51   CR:           0.00

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **     --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                        BEGINNING BALANCES:          98,715.46                  0.00

                                        REPORTED ACTIVITY:           68,846.32              3,436.59CR

                                        ENDING BALANCES:            167,561.78              3,436.59CR


